
FOX RIVER CLASSIC CONFERENCE DUAL MATCH, THURSDAY, JANUARY 8, 2026 

Final Score​ WEST DE PERE - 64    SHEBOYGAN NORTH - 18 

Weight​​ Summary​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   ​      SN WDP 

106 Jazz Vang (1-12) Jr., WDP over Forfeit, SHNO (FF) 0 6 

113 Robert Morris (1-3) So., SHNO over Forfeit, WDP (FF) 6 0 

120 A'Daevian Alvarez (11-8) So., SHNO over Forfeit, WDP (FF) 6 0 

126 Thomas Heraly (15-3) Jr., WDP over Noah Gonzalez (10-8) Sr., SHNO (F 1:42) 0 6 

132 Illia Biriukov (0-0) Fr., WDP over Kaeman Yang (0-1) Fr., SHNO (F 1:25) 0 6 

138 Eli Zielinski (7-6) So., WDP over Hunter Vue (4-9) Fr., SHNO (F 1:59) 0 6 

144 Caleb Calaway (8-8) Jr., WDP over Brixon Patnode (8-10) Fr., SHNO (TF 19-4 (3:36)) 0 5 

150 Aidyn Gauthier (14-2) Jr., WDP over Kermit Pfister (8-7) Jr., SHNO (TF 15-0 (2:58)) 0 5 

157 Drew Schroeder (8-12) Jr., WDP over Andrew Zimmermann (0-0) So., SHNO (F 1:24) 0 6 

165 Noah Roland (11-8) Jr., SHNO over Daniel Beauleau (4-6) Jr., WDP (F 4:42) 6 0 

175 Braylon Stegall (14-4) Jr., WDP over Aaron Kopetsky (12-4) Sr., SHNO (F 0:44) 0 6 

190 Brodie Beining (9-10) Jr., WDP over Jackson Lehmann (10-8) Sr., SHNO (F 1:40) 0 6 

215 Brody Kartheiser (10-1) Jr., WDP over Forfeit, SHNO (FF) 0 6 

285 Abraham Solis (3-4) Fr., WDP over Jordan Jaimes (1-2) Fr., SHNO (F 5:05) 0 6 
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